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Link do produktu: http://dokopiarek.pl/toner-zamiennik-kyocera-tk17-p-1218.html

Toner zamiennik Kyocera

TK17

Cena
Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Opis produktu

Kolor: czarny
Wydajnos¢ : 7200

Zamiennik przeznaczony do modeli:
Kyocera:

- FS1000,

- 1000+,

- 1010,

- 1050,

- FS1020,

- FS1018 MFP,

- FS1118.

Zdjecie ma charakter pogladowy.

54,00 zt
Dostepny

48 godzin
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